
SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

1 1029 MANVENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT 
(SHM2107200501)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

99
100
96

97
97
98

196
197
194

-0 587-34x I C

2 1282 PARIKSHIT SINGH BRAR
(SHM0411200302)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
99
96

99
99
96

197
198
192

-0 587-28x II C

3 847 GURMAN SINGH 
(SHM2203200101)

CISF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
96
95

100
98
95

198
194
190

-0 582-24x III C

4 984 NIGAM PRASAD PARIDA 
(SHM0110199001)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
98
97

95
98
97

192
196
194

-0 582-20x IV C

5 741 SHOURYA SAINI
(SHM1606200301)

U.K. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
98

92
98
98

187
197
196

-0 580-26x V C

6 1438 ANSHUL JANGID
(SHM2001200405)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
98
94

97
99
96

193
197
190

-0 580-24x VI C

7 1453 SHIVAM DABAS
(SHM0509200305)

DEL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
98
94

95
99
95

193
197
189

-0 579-28x VII C

8 1024 MANJEET SINGH 
(SHM1503199704)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
99
95

98
99
95

191
198
190

-0 579-26x VIII C

9 935 HARJAS SINGH 
(SHM0601199402)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
97
95

97
100
95

192
197
190

-0 579-25x 9 C

10 797 AMAN RAWAL 
(SHM2611199803)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
97
93

98
98
95

196
195
188

-0 579-22x 10 C

11 859 HARJINDER SINGH 
(SHM2303199003)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
96
94

97
99
94

195
195
188

-0 578-23x 11 C

12 887 AJIT SINGH
(SHM1011199806)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
94
94

97
98
98

194
192
192

-0 578-19x 12 C

13 1652 ROHIT KAVITI
(SHM0704200403)

TRA Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
98
94

96
99
92

194
197
186

-0 577-20x 13 C

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T01) 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T6)
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14 439 ARYAN RAJ KAKKAR
(SHM1311200402)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
95
96

99
96
94

195
191
190

-0 576-20x 14 C

15 73 VEDANT NITIN
WAGHMARE
(SHM0101200703)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
96
95

98
95
96

193
191
191

-0 575-26x 15 C

16 627 AKASH PATIDAR 
(SHM2811199904)

CISF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
99
93

96
99
96

188
198
189

-0 575-25x 16 C

17 774 RAJAN TOMAR
(SHM1010199901)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
97
95

96
96
95

192
193
190

-0 575-20x 17 C

18 875 DHARMESH 
(SHM1606200303)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
96
94

94
98
95

192
194
189

-0 575-20x 18 C

19 895 SEHAJVEER SINGH
GHUMAN
(SHM1409200802)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
92

97
99
93

192
198
185

-0 575-18x 19 C

20 1667 PRATHAM BHADANA 
(SHM3101200301)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
99
97

95
95
96

188
194
193

-0 575-16x 20 C

21 218 SANSKAR HAVELIA 
(SHM0803200101)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
97
96

93
99
95

188
196
191

-0 575-15x 21 C

22 1452 YASH DABAS
(SHM2507200704)

DEL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
94
92

97
99
94

195
193
186

-0 574-29x 22 C

23 924 AMIT SINGROLE
(SHM0704200207)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
97
94

96
97
94

192
194
188

-0 574-17x 23 C

24 1198 AJAY THAKUR 
(SHM2902199201)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
93

96
98
92

191
197
185

-0 573-24x 24 C

25 347 GAUURAV DINESH
DESALE
(SHM1609200502)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
96
93

97
99
95

190
195
188

-0 573-23x 25 C

26 1043 G. PURUSOTHAMAN 
(SHM0609198601)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
97
90

98
98
95

193
195
185

-0 573-23x 26 C
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27 68 ROHIT KANYAN
(SHM0107200901)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
96
96

94
99
95

186
195
191

-0 572-23x 27 C

28 470 RAMAN SHEKHAR
DUBEY 
(SHM2210199903)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

99
98
90

98
100
87

197
198
177

-0 572-21x 28 C

29 1214 SUSHANT KUNDALIK
HATKAR 
(SHM0703199901)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
94
94

94
99
96

189
193
190

-0 572-19x 29 C

30 386 GOHIL HARSHRAJSINHJI
J. 
(SHM2711199902)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
97
89

97
99
93

194
196
182

-0 572-18x 30 C

31 1526 PRASHANT DHAMA
(SHM2805200405)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
95
95

96
95
98

189
190
193

-0 572-15x 31 C

32 947 PRATIK NANASAHEB
THAKAR
(SHM0207200304)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
96
96

94
96
95

188
192
191

-0 571-18x 32 C

33 995 RAJWARDHAN RAKESH
HAGAWANE 
(SHM0710200401)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
96
95

94
96
95

189
192
190

-0 571-17x 33 C

34 1116 NISHANT NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
96
93

97
98
94

190
194
187

-0 571-17x 34 C

35 775 NISHANT TYAGI
(SHM2512199801)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
94
94

94
97
96

190
191
190

-0 571-14x 35 C

36 75 DHANVEER HIREN
RATHOD
(SHM1511200404)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
90

97
97
92

192
196
182

-0 570-19x 36 C

37 795 ATUL KUMAR
(SHM2209199603)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
98
92

95
94
96

189
192
188

-0 569-20x 37 C

38 1071 SAMI ULLAH KHAN
(SHM0604200402)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
93

92
97
93

187
196
186

-0 569-20x 38 C

39 649 BHUVNESHWAR RAJ
SINGH RATHORE
(SHM0510200002)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
100
91

93
97
92

189
197
183

-0 569-11x 39 C
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40 1376 VEDANT RAMBHAU
JADHAV
(SHM2810199903)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
98
90

95
97
90

193
195
180

-0 568-22x 40 C

41 766 HARDEEP SINGH 
(SHM0705198603)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
98
95

92
92
96

187
190
191

-0 568-20x 41 C

42 1148 GOUTHAM MECHERI
VOGGA
(SHM1903200302)

KAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
94
93

92
96
95

190
190
188

-0 568-15x 42 C

43 182 YASH PADLOSKAR 
(SHM3101200001)

GOA Kneeling
Prone
Standing

91
98
92

95
97
94

186
195
186

-0 567-19x 43 C

44 1059 DEVANSH MOUDGIL
(SHM1310200406)

H.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
96
93

95
97
91

190
193
184

-0 567-19x 44 C

45 635 DEEPENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT 
(SHM0702200401)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

90
98
95

95
97
92

185
195
187

-0 567-18x 45 C

46 278 SUBHANKAR
PRAMANICK 
(SHM2612199701)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
98
88

93
98
93

190
196
181

-0 567-17x 46 C

47 1614 YASHVARDHAN
SATTAWAN
(SHM1912200601)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
97
94

90
97
94

185
194
188

-0 567-16x 47 C

48 247 FULCHAND RAJABHAU
BANGAR 
(SHM0306198801)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
98
92

93
96
92

189
194
184

-0 567-16x 48 C

49 799 KETANKUMAR J.
PRAJAPATI 
(SHM0211198702)

BSF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
98
94

93
96
91

188
194
185

-0 567-16x 49 C

50 856 AVRAJYOTI SINGH
BASRA
(SHM1807200206)

W.B. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
100
96

92
95
89

186
195
185

-0 566-18x 50 C

51 149 ANIL KUMAR
(SHM1411199703)

BSF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
92
91

95
99
93

191
191
184

-0 566-16x 51 C

52 1275 AKASH SANTHOSH
(SHM1007199607)

ITBP Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
98
98

84
98
95

176
196
193

-0 565-25x 52 C
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53 104 PRANAV JINDAL
(SHM2705200701)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
95
94

94
94
95

187
189
189

-0 565-17x 53 C

54 1149 PARVEEN 
(SHM0709199502)

CRPF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
98
89

97
97
91

190
195
180

-0 565-17x 54 C

55 1602 PRINCE 
(SHM1410200606)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
96
95

95
96
91

187
192
186

-0 565-14x 55 C

56 909 RANA GGAARRYY
(SHM2911200902)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
98
93

92
97
90

186
195
183

-0 564-15x 56 C

57 1377 PARTH RAJESH YADAV 
(SHM2301200302)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
93
97

90
97
92

185
190
189

-0 564-13x 57 C

58 1347 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH
NARUKA
(SHM1006200501)

ITBP Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
96
89

96
95
92

192
191
181

-0 564-13x 58 C

59 838 SHIVENDRA BAHADUR
SINGH SISODIA
(SHM2401200603)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
98
95

88
100
90

180
198
185

-0 563-20x 59 C

60 527 OMKAR MANOJ DAGADE
(SHM0301200304)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
97
89

94
97
89

191
194
178

-0 563-17x 60 C

61 339 ANKIT TEHLAN
(SHM2405200602)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
97
91

91
96
92

186
193
183

-0 562-17x 61 C

62 1054 RAJ KAMAL TIRKEY
(SHM1501198701)

CRPF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

90
97
90

97
95
93

187
192
183

-0 562-16x 62 C

63 135 ARNAV SINGH RANA
(SHM1110200604)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
95
96

89
98
90

182
193
186

-0 561-18x 63 C

64 221 S HITHESH 
(SHM2208200601)

T.N. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
99
89

93
97
90

186
196
179

-0 561-17x 64 C

65 918 MAHESH KUMAR 
(SHM2104199201)

A.F. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

91
97
91

94
99
89

185
196
180

-0 561-13x 65 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T01) 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T6)

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 5 of 7



66 982 SHUBHAM DHURVEY
(SHM0107199610)

ITBP Kneeling
Prone
Standing

87
96
95

94
97
91

181
193
186

-0 560-15x 66 C

67 1662 KUNAL SHARMA
(SHM0601200404)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
96
92

90
96
91

184
192
183

-0 559-16x 67 C

68 23 RAJNEET KRISHO TOPPO
(SHM1309200406)

W.B. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

91
96
87

93
98
94

184
194
181

-0 559-13x 68 C

69 721 HIMANSHU 
(SHM1506200409)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
96
89

94
94
91

189
190
180

-0 559-13x 69 C

70 21 RAJVEER SINGH BAGGA 
(SHM2901200601)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
93
93

89
96
94

182
189
187

-0 558-16x 70 C

71 790 OMKAR SANTOSH
UKIRDE 
(SHM1407199702)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
95
90

94
93
93

186
188
183

-0 557-13x 71 C

72 211 DIPEN NILESHKUMAR
SUTHAR
(SHM2906200501)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
93
88

94
96
90

189
189
178

-0 556-16x 72 C

73 648 JATIN GILL 
(SHM0606200601)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

91
96
94

83
97
94

174
193
188

-0 555-19x 73 C

74 763 ARSHJOT SINGH 
(SHM1911200303)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

90
98
89

97
95
86

187
193
175

-0 555-15x 74 C

75 397 MANPREET SINGH 
(SHM0112199302)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
96
93

88
90
94

182
186
187

-0 555-9x 75 C

76 727 NIRMAN 
(SHM0810200502)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
93
96

87
92
93

181
185
189

-0 555-8x 76 C

77 1014 AARYAN PALSANIYA
(SHM1008200701)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
93
90

92
99
87

185
192
177

-0 554-15x 77 C

78 388 RAVISH KUMAR YADAV
(SHM2106200106)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

89
88
94

93
97
93

182
185
187

-0 554-11x 78 C
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79 236 PARTH GAUR
(SHM0104200002)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

89
95
92

96
95
87

185
190
179

-0 554-11x 79 C

80 1298 INDRAJEET DEELIPSINH
MOHITE
(SHM0708198402)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
96
87

95
95
83

191
191
170

-0 552-9x 80 C

81 582 JHUTAN MODAK 
(SHM1507198603)

BSF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
98
91

80
96
91

173
194
182

-0 549-14x 81 C

82 1046 AJAY MALIK
(SHM1203200403)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

88
91
90

88
94
96

176
185
186

-0 547-12x 82 C

83 1175 MALHAR SHRIKANT
GAIKWAD
(SHM0209200601)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

82
92
93

90
99
89

172
191
182

-0 545-13x 83 C

84 565 YASHASWI SHARMA 
(SHM2604200802)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

89
89
87

91
97
87

180
186
174

-0 540-15x 84 C

85 694 TAHA AKHTAR
(SHM2208200310)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

88
92
84

91
95
88

179
187
172

-0 538-7x 85 C

86 1541 GAJJAR KRISH
JIGNESHBHAI
(SHM0404200601)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

91
93
83

85
95
89

176
188
172

-0 536-9x 86 C

87 434 NIRBHAY RANA
(SHM0905200801)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

84
93
83

86
96
85

170
189
168

-0 527-6x 87 C

88 475 KARAN SINGH 
(SHM0303197901)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

89 1534 ANSH SINGH
(SHM2703200509)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

90 1631 HARSH SINGLA
(SHM2701200605)

CHD Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

Total Competitors : 90 DNS (Did Not Start) : 3 C (Completed) : 87 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

1 1029 MANVENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT 
(SHM2107200501)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

99
100
96

97
97
98

196
197
194

-0 587-34x I C

2 1282 PARIKSHIT SINGH BRAR
(SHM0411200302)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
99
96

99
99
96

197
198
192

-0 587-28x II C

3 741 SHOURYA SAINI
(SHM1606200301)

U.K. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
98

92
98
98

187
197
196

-0 580-26x III C

4 1438 ANSHUL JANGID
(SHM2001200405)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
98
94

97
99
96

193
197
190

-0 580-24x IV C

5 1453 SHIVAM DABAS
(SHM0509200305)

DEL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
98
94

95
99
95

193
197
189

-0 579-28x V C

6 1652 ROHIT KAVITI
(SHM0704200403)

TRA Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
98
94

96
99
92

194
197
186

-0 577-20x VI C

7 439 ARYAN RAJ KAKKAR
(SHM1311200402)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
95
96

99
96
94

195
191
190

-0 576-20x VII C

8 73 VEDANT NITIN
WAGHMARE
(SHM0101200703)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
96
95

98
95
96

193
191
191

-0 575-26x VIII C

9 875 DHARMESH 
(SHM1606200303)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
96
94

94
98
95

192
194
189

-0 575-20x 9 C

10 895 SEHAJVEER SINGH
GHUMAN
(SHM1409200802)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
92

97
99
93

192
198
185

-0 575-18x 10 C

11 1667 PRATHAM BHADANA 
(SHM3101200301)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
99
97

95
95
96

188
194
193

-0 575-16x 11 C

12 1452 YASH DABAS
(SHM2507200704)

DEL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
94
92

97
99
94

195
193
186

-0 574-29x 12 C

13 347 GAUURAV DINESH
DESALE
(SHM1609200502)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
96
93

97
99
95

190
195
188

-0 573-23x 13 C

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T02) 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION JUNIOR MEN (T6)
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14 68 ROHIT KANYAN
(SHM0107200901)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
96
96

94
99
95

186
195
191

-0 572-23x 14 C

15 1526 PRASHANT DHAMA
(SHM2805200405)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
95
95

96
95
98

189
190
193

-0 572-15x 15 C

16 947 PRATIK NANASAHEB
THAKAR
(SHM0207200304)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
96
96

94
96
95

188
192
191

-0 571-18x 16 C

17 995 RAJWARDHAN RAKESH
HAGAWANE 
(SHM0710200401)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
96
95

94
96
95

189
192
190

-0 571-17x 17 C

18 1116 NISHANT NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
96
93

97
98
94

190
194
187

-0 571-17x 18 C

19 75 DHANVEER HIREN
RATHOD
(SHM1511200404)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
90

97
97
92

192
196
182

-0 570-19x 19 C

20 1071 SAMI ULLAH KHAN
(SHM0604200402)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
99
93

92
97
93

187
196
186

-0 569-20x 20 C

21 1148 GOUTHAM MECHERI
VOGGA
(SHM1903200302)

KAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
94
93

92
96
95

190
190
188

-0 568-15x 21 C

22 1059 DEVANSH MOUDGIL
(SHM1310200406)

H.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
96
93

95
97
91

190
193
184

-0 567-19x 22 C

23 635 DEEPENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT 
(SHM0702200401)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

90
98
95

95
97
92

185
195
187

-0 567-18x 23 C

24 1614 YASHVARDHAN
SATTAWAN
(SHM1912200601)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
97
94

90
97
94

185
194
188

-0 567-16x 24 C

25 104 PRANAV JINDAL
(SHM2705200701)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
95
94

94
94
95

187
189
189

-0 565-17x 25 C

26 1602 PRINCE 
(SHM1410200606)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
96
95

95
96
91

187
192
186

-0 565-14x 26 C
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27 909 RANA GGAARRYY
(SHM2911200902)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
98
93

92
97
90

186
195
183

-0 564-15x 27 C

28 1377 PARTH RAJESH YADAV 
(SHM2301200302)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
93
97

90
97
92

185
190
189

-0 564-13x 28 C

29 1347 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH
NARUKA
(SHM1006200501)

ITBP Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
96
89

96
95
92

192
191
181

-0 564-13x 29 C

30 838 SHIVENDRA BAHADUR
SINGH SISODIA
(SHM2401200603)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
98
95

88
100
90

180
198
185

-0 563-20x 30 C

31 527 OMKAR MANOJ DAGADE
(SHM0301200304)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
97
89

94
97
89

191
194
178

-0 563-17x 31 C

32 339 ANKIT TEHLAN
(SHM2405200602)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
97
91

91
96
92

186
193
183

-0 562-17x 32 C

33 135 ARNAV SINGH RANA
(SHM1110200604)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
95
96

89
98
90

182
193
186

-0 561-18x 33 C

34 221 S HITHESH 
(SHM2208200601)

T.N. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
99
89

93
97
90

186
196
179

-0 561-17x 34 C

35 1662 KUNAL SHARMA
(SHM0601200404)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
96
92

90
96
91

184
192
183

-0 559-16x 35 C

36 23 RAJNEET KRISHO TOPPO
(SHM1309200406)

W.B. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

91
96
87

93
98
94

184
194
181

-0 559-13x 36 C

37 721 HIMANSHU 
(SHM1506200409)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
96
89

94
94
91

189
190
180

-0 559-13x 37 C

38 21 RAJVEER SINGH BAGGA 
(SHM2901200601)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
93
93

89
96
94

182
189
187

-0 558-16x 38 C

39 211 DIPEN NILESHKUMAR
SUTHAR
(SHM2906200501)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
93
88

94
96
90

189
189
178

-0 556-16x 39 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T02) 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION JUNIOR MEN (T6)

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 3 of 4



40 648 JATIN GILL 
(SHM0606200601)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

91
96
94

83
97
94

174
193
188

-0 555-19x 40 C

41 763 ARSHJOT SINGH 
(SHM1911200303)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

90
98
89

97
95
86

187
193
175

-0 555-15x 41 C

42 727 NIRMAN 
(SHM0810200502)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
93
96

87
92
93

181
185
189

-0 555-8x 42 C

43 1014 AARYAN PALSANIYA
(SHM1008200701)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
93
90

92
99
87

185
192
177

-0 554-15x 43 C

44 1046 AJAY MALIK
(SHM1203200403)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

88
91
90

88
94
96

176
185
186

-0 547-12x 44 C

45 1175 MALHAR SHRIKANT
GAIKWAD
(SHM0209200601)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

82
92
93

90
99
89

172
191
182

-0 545-13x 45 C

46 565 YASHASWI SHARMA 
(SHM2604200802)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

89
89
87

91
97
87

180
186
174

-0 540-15x 46 C

47 694 TAHA AKHTAR
(SHM2208200310)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

88
92
84

91
95
88

179
187
172

-0 538-7x 47 C

48 1541 GAJJAR KRISH
JIGNESHBHAI
(SHM0404200601)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

91
93
83

85
95
89

176
188
172

-0 536-9x 48 C

49 434 NIRBHAY RANA
(SHM0905200801)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

84
93
83

86
96
85

170
189
168

-0 527-6x 49 C

50 1534 ANSH SINGH
(SHM2703200509)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

51 1631 HARSH SINGLA
(SHM2701200605)

CHD Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

Total Competitors : 51 DNS (Did Not Start) : 2 C (Completed) : 49 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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